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Description

Pagesize

A4

1/1Dimensions are in millimeters [inch]
All product specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Revision

120 mm [4.72 in]

102 mm [4.02 in]

 110 mm [4.33 in]

38 mm
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M6 Vierkantmutter DIN557
M6 Sechskantmutter DIN934

Optionale Befestigung
Optional Mounting

Drainage

353 mm   [13.90 in] K20005277
659 mm   [25.94 in] K20005278
963 mm   [37.91 in] K20005279
1267 mm [49.88 in] K20005280

Bodeneinbaugehäuse / Installation Housing
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54 mm
[2.13 in]

54 mm
[2.13 in]

52 mm [2.05 in]

* All data in inch ["in"] are rounded up.
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 120 mm [4.72 in] 

tellus m
Bodeneinbaugehäuse
Installation Housing


